Position Other Positions Held
Resource Center Supervisor

Family Advocate

Tupe Regional Lead & Facilitat

Nutrition Facilitator

FRC Senior Data Clerk

Sri Family Advocate

Sri Family Advocate

Family Advocate

Nutrition Educator

FRC Receptionist

Sri Family Advocate

K-12 Education Entity

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Department

Gusd Family
Res./Healthy Start

Gusd Family
Res./Healthy Start

Gusd Family
Res./Healthy Start

Gusd Family
Res./Healthy Start

Gusd Family
Res./Healthy Start

Gusd Family
Res./Healthy Start

Gusd Family
Res./Healthy Start

Gusd Family
Res./Healthy Start

Gusd Family
Res./Healthy Start

Gusd Family
Res./Healthy Start

Gusd Family
Res./Healthy Start

Total Wages

$78,967

$45,544

$44,475

$44,166

$40,806

$37,283

$37,268

$33,062

$28,643

$23,529

$12,845

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,865

$25,150

$25,092

$25,309

$23,301

$22,503

$22,503

$18,887

$5,402

$10,391

$1,149



