Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Center Supervisor		Greenfield Union	Gusd Family Res./Healthy Start	\$78,967	\$31,865
Family Advocate		Greenfield Union	Gusd Family Res./Healthy Start	\$45,544	\$25,150
Tupe Regional Lead & Facilitat		Greenfield Union	Gusd Family Res./Healthy Start	\$44,475	\$25,092
Nutrition Facilitator		Greenfield Union	Gusd Family Res./Healthy Start	\$44,166	\$25,309
FRC Senior Data Clerk		Greenfield Union	Gusd Family Res./Healthy Start	\$40,806	\$23,301
Sri Family Advocate		Greenfield Union	Gusd Family Res./Healthy Start	\$37,283	\$22,503
Sri Family Advocate		Greenfield Union	Gusd Family Res./Healthy Start	\$37,268	\$22,503
Family Advocate		Greenfield Union	Gusd Family Res./Healthy Start	\$33,062	\$18,887
Nutrition Educator		Greenfield Union	Gusd Family Res./Healthy Start	\$28,643	\$5,402
FRC Receptionist		Greenfield Union	Gusd Family Res./Healthy Start	\$23,529	\$10,391
Sri Family Advocate		Greenfield Union	Gusd Family Res./Healthy Start	\$12,845	\$1,149